
SN Sports Name Email Address

1 Badminton Chung Weijian Brandon Ian nodnarbchung@yahoo.com.sg

Felix Lee Shih Yang felix.lee@wongpartnership.com

Wong Foong Wee wongfoongwee@leenlee.com.sg

3 Boat Race / Tennis Tan Xu Teng xuteng@gmail.com

4 Bowling Lee Hock Yin Samuel samuel.lee@linklaters.com

5 Chess Malcolm Tan malcolm.tan@pmholdings.co

6 Cricket Moiz Haider Sithawalla mhs@trc.com.sg

Toh Hui Lin Desiree desireetoh@cornerstonelaw.com.sg

Norman Teo Norman_TEO@agc.gov.sg

8 Darts Nakoorsha Bin Abdul Kadir nakoorsha@yahoo.com

9 Golf Adrian Wee Heng Yi adrian@characterist.com

10 Hockey Ravin Periasamy ravin.periasamy@rodyk.com

Joanne Nicole Wee joanne_wee@mom.gov.sg

Nurul Nordin nordinnurul@yahoo.com

Chiam Tao Koon chiam.taokoon@allenandgledhill.com

Gopal Shivanand gopalshivanand@gmail.com

13 Soccer – Ladies Ong Shu-Wen o.shu.wen@gmail.com

14 Soccer – Veteran Bala Chandran s/o A Kandiah bc@jurist.com.sg

15 Soccer – Premier Lee Terk Yang terkyang@flintbattery.com

16 Squash Zeslene Mao zeslene_mao_14@yahoo.com

Kemmy Teng Zi Ping Kemmyteng@gmail.com

Lee Wanqi Leeza leeza.lee@wongpartnership.com

18 Tennis Ng Sook Zhen Sookzhen@gmail.com

19 Volleyball Liow Wang Wu Joseph joeliow@straitslaw.com.sg

Table Tennis

Bench & Bar Games 2017 - convenor in charge 
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Basketball

Cross Country 

Netball
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